Orsino Bis’rro

BredFast Men

Tuesday - Friday 10am - 2pm
Saturday 9am - Zpm

The Bistro Breakfast
Sausage, bacon, black pudding, Bistro potatoes, tomato, mushrooms, toast, egg - fried, poached or
scrambled

£12

The Bistro Vegetarian Breakfast
Two vegetarian sausages, Bistro potatoes, tomato, mushrooms
toast, egg - fried, poached or scrambled
£12

Breakfast Sandwiches gfo
Sausage (vegetarian option available)
Bacon
Mushroom and tomato v
£G
Bistro Breakfast Sandwich - sausage, bacon and mushrooms
£8

Hash - topped with a fried egg gf
Corned Beef
£10
Cherry Tomato, Spinach & Mushroom v
£9

French Toast
Brioche bread topped with berries, icing sugar
with a dollop of Chantilly cream. Fancy a sprinkle of cinnamon? Let us know.
£9

Orsino Sourdough Toast gfo
Ham, cherry tomato and scrambled egg
Avocado, cherry tomato and scrambled egg v
o

Toast gfo
Butter and jam or marmalade v
£3
Eggs on toast - fried, poached or scrambled v

Cheese & tomato on toastv
4

GFO - Gluten Free Option Available GF - Gluten Free V - Vegetarian Please saa a team meamber if you have
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Orsino f)istro

[unch Menu

Tuesday - Saturday 12pm - 2pm

Croque - £12
A classic French sandwich with cheese and bechamel sauce
Monsieur - with ham
Jardin = wath roasted red pepper, tomato and spinach v
Make it Madame with a fried egg on top for £1 extra

Welsh Rarebit - £8
A traditional British dish of cheese, mustard & ale sauce on toasted Hambleton's bread v

Steak Frites - £18
Succulent steak, fries and a herb butter gf

Orsino Chicken - £16
Chicken breast topped with Diane sauce, served with Sauteé potatoes and mixed vegetables gf

Bean Cassoulet - £13
A traditional dish cooked in a rich tomato sauce served with Hambleton's bread v, gfo

Bangers & Mash -£12
Served with a rich onion gravy

Hambleton's Goats Cheese, Red Pepper & Tomato Tart - £12
served with saute potatoes and the Bistro salad v

Ham, Egg & Chips - £10

Sandwiches Sides

Served in Hambleton’s bread with crisps on the side gfo
French Fries v, gf

Fish Fingers with Tartar Sauce £7 Chips v, gf
Chicken, Bacon & Mayonnaise E7 Parmesan Chips or Fries gf
Tuna Mayonnaise & Watercress £7 Bistro Side Salad v, gf
Taw Valley Mature Cheddar & Red Onion Chutneyv E7 Mixed Vegetables v, gf
BLT £8 Toasted Bread with Tomatoes & Olives v, gfo

GFO - Gluten Free Oplon Availlable GF - Gluten Free V- Vegelanan Ploase soe a leam mamber if you have ooy Allergies
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Orsino Bis’rro

Mﬂn Cuina
Dl‘hl(ﬁ Menu

Hot Drinks

Espresso (Decaf Available)
Double Espresso (Decaf Available)
Americano (Decaf Available)
Latte (Decaf Available)
Cappuccino (Decaf Available)
Flat White (Decaf Available)
Mocha

Tea for 1 (Decaf Available)

Tea for 2 (Decaf Available)
Mug of Tea (Decaf Available)
Green Tea for 1

Green Tea for 2

Berry lea for 1

Berry Tea for 2

Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate

£2.80
£3.20
£3.50
£3.70
£3.70
£3.50
£4.00
£3.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.30
£4.50
£3.50
£4.50
£3.80
£4.50
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Cold Drinks

Coca - Cola Bottle

Coca - Cola Zero Bottle

Fentimans Elderflower

Fentimans Victorian Lemonade
Fentimans Rose Lemonade
Fentimans Ginger Beer

Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock
Fever—Tree Tonic or Slimline Tonic Water
Still Water or Sparkling Water Bottle
Orange Juice

Apple Juice

£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£2.50
£2.50
£1.50
£1.50
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Orsino Bis’rro

Mﬂn Cuina
Dths ME‘THJ

Beers & Ciders

Hobgoblin Gold 4.2% 500ml
Estrella 4.6% 330ml

Cruzcampo 4.4% 330ml

Saxby’s Cider 5.0% 500ml
Saxby’s Cherry Cider 3.4% 500ml
Erdinger 0.0% 500ml

Spritz

Aperol Spritz
Campari Spritz

Spirits

Smirnoff Vodka
Gordons Gin

Kraken Rum
Glenfiddich Whiskey 12
Martel Brandy VS

ES ITIl

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£6.00
£6.00

£4.95
£4.25
£4.25
£4.95
£5.25
£4.25

£8.50
£8.50

Sﬂml

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£10.00
£10.00




House Wine, Spain 11%
Pinot Grigio, Italy 11%
Sauvignon Blanc, Chile 13%
Chardonnay, Australia 12.5%

Pinot Grigio Rose, Italy 11%

House Red, Spain 11%
Merlot, France 14%
Shiraz, Australia 13.5%
Malbec, Argentina 13.8%

Prosecco 11%

\X}ine ]_iST

White

Rose

Red

Sparkling

i Orsino Bis’rro

125mil

£4.00
£4.50
£5.00
£5.50

£4.50

£4.00
£4.50
£5.00
£5.50

175ml| Bottle

£5.00
£6.00
£6.50
£6.75

£6.00

£5.00
£6.00
£6.50
£7.00

200ml

£0./0

£19.00
£23.00
£25.00
£27.00

£23.50

£19.00
£24.00
£25.50
£29.00

Bottle

£25.00
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