

Tuesday - Friday 10am - 2pm Saturday 9am - 2pm

The Bistro Breakfast

Sausage, bacon, black pudding, Bistro potatoes, tomato, mushrooms, toast, egg-fried, poached or scrambled

£12

The Bistro Vegetarian Breakfast

Two vegetarian sausages, Bistro potatoes, tomato, mushrooms toast, egg - fried, poached or scrambled £12

Breakfast Sandwiches gfo

Sausage (vegetarian option available) Bacon

Mushroom and tomato v

Bistro Breakfast Sandwich - sausage, bacon and mushrooms

Hash - topped with a fried egg gf

Corned Beef

£10

Cherry Tomato, Spinach & Mushroom v

£9

French Toast

Brioche bread topped with berries, icing sugar with a dollop of Chantilly cream. Fancy a sprinkle of cinnamon? Let us know.

£9

Orsino Sourdough Toast gfo

Ham, cherry tomato and scrambled egg Avocado, cherry tomato and scrambled egg v £9

Toast gfo

Butter and jam or marmalade v

£3

Eggs on toast - fried, poached or scrambled v Cheese & tomato on toast v

£4

GFO – Gluten Free Option Available GF – Gluten Free V – Vegetarian Please see a team member if you have

Have a look at The Bistro Board For today's offers



Lunch Menu

Tuesday - Saturday 12pm - 2pm

Croque - £12

A classic French sandwich with cheese and bechamel sauce

Monsieur – with ham

Jardin – with roasted red pepper, tomato and spinach v

Make it Madame with a fried egg on top for £1 extra

Welsh Rarebit - £8

A traditional British dish of cheese, mustard & ale sauce on toasted Hambleton's bread v

Steak Frites - £18

Succulent steak, fries and a herb butter gf

Orsino Chicken - £16

Chicken breast topped with Diane sauce, served with Sauté potatoes and mixed vegetables gf

Bean Cassoulet - £13

A traditional dish cooked in a rich tomato sauce served with Hambleton's bread v, gfo

Bangers & Mash - £12

Served with a rich onion gravy

Hambleton's Goats Cheese, Red Pepper & Tomato Tart - £12

served with sauté potatoes and the Bistro salad v

Ham, Egg & Chips - £10

0
£7
£7
£7
£7
£8

Sides	
French Fries v, gf	£4
Chips v, gf	€4
Parmesan Chips or Fries gf	£5
Bistro Side Salad v, gf	£3
Mixed Vegetables v, gf	€4
Toasted Bread with Tomatoes & Olives v, gfo	£5

GFO - Gluten Free Option Available GF - Gluten Free V - Vegetarian Please see a team member if you have any Allergies

Have a look at The Bistro Board for today's offers

Christmas Menu

2 courses £28 3 courses £35

Starters

Spicy Butternut Squash Soup Topped with toasted pine nuts and crème fraiche and served with chunky bread v, afo

> Mushroom Rillete on Sourdough Toast With a chestnut cream sauce v. afo

Smoked Salmon & Prawn Cocktail Served with a classic Marie-rose sauce and Melba toast

Mains

Traditional Turkey Served with roasted potatoes, braised carrots, honey roast parsnips, brussels sprouts with pancetta, braised red cabbage, pigs in blankets and thyme & madeira gravy

Beef Bourquignon Served with creamy mustard mashed potato, braised carrots and red cabbage. of

Sea Bass & King Prawns Served with Prosecco cream sauce, sauté potatoes and green vegetables of

Roasted Squash & Pine Nut Tart Served with roasted potatoes, braised carrots buttered brussels sprouts & chestnuts, and braised red cabbage, v

esserts

Christmas Pudding Served with a creamy custand, cognac sauce or cream

Chocolate Cremosa Rich chocolate mousse served with candied hazelnuts & Chantilly cream

Apple & Tarragon Crumble Served with creamy custard or Chantilly cream

The Bistro Cheese Board A selection of cheeses, with fruit & nuts, chutneys and crackers



Drinks Menu

Hot Drinks

Espresso (Decaf Available)	£2.80
Double Espresso (Decaf Available)	£3.20
Americano (Decaf Available)	£3.50
Latte (Decaf Available)	£3.70
Cappuccino (Decaf Available)	£3.70
Flat White (Decaf Available)	£3.50
Mocha	£4.00
Tea for 1 (Decaf Available)	£3.00
Tea for 2 (Decaf Available)	£4.00
Mug of Tea (Decaf Available)	£3.00
Green Tea for 1	£3.50
Green Tea for 2	£4.50
Berry Tea for 1	£3.50
Berry Tea for 2	£4.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.80
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£4.50

Add a Flavour Shot for just 50p — Ask your server for our Flavours

Cold Drinks

Coca - Cola Bottle	£3.00
Coca – Cola Zero Bottle	£3.00
Fentimans Elderflower	£3.20
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade	£3.20
Fentimans Rose Lemonade	£3.20
Fentimans Ginger Beer	£3.20
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock	£3.20
Fever – Tree Tonic or Slimline Tonic Water	£2.50
Still Water or Sparkling Water Bottle	£2.50
Orange Juice	£1.50
Apple Juice	£1.50



Drinks Menu

Beers & Ciders

Hobgoblin Gold 4.2% 500ml	£4.95
Estrella 4.6% 330ml	£4.25
Cruzcampo 4.4% 330ml	£4.25
Saxby's Cider 5.0% 500ml	£4.95
Saxby's Cherry Cider 3.4% 500ml	£5.25
Erdinger 0.0% 500ml	£4.25

Spritz

Aperol Spritz	£8.50
Campari Spritz	£8.50

Spirits

	25ml	50ml
Smirnoff Vodka	£3.50	£5.50
Gordons Gin	£3.50	£5.50
Kraken Rum	£3.50	£5.50
Glenfiddich Whiskey 12	£6.00	£10.00
Martel Brandy VS	£6.00	£10.00



Wine [ist

	125m	l 175ml	Bottle
White			
House Wine, Spain 11%	£4.00	£5.00	£19.00
Pinot Grigio, Italy 11%	£4.50	£6.00	£23.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Chile 13%	£5.00	£6.50	£25.00
Chardonnay, Australia 12.5%	£5.50	£6.75	£27.00
Rose			
Pinot Grigio Rose, Italy 11%	£4.50	£6.00	£23.50
Red			
NCU			
House Red, Spain 11%	£4.00	£5.00	£19.00
Merlot, France 14%	£4.50	£6.00	£24.00
Shiraz, Australia 13.5%	£5.00	£6.50	£25.50
Malbec, Argentina 13.8%	£5.50	£7.00	£29.00
Sparkling			
		200ml	Bottle
Prosecco 11%		£6.75	£25.00

Please ask your server if you require a more detailed Wine [ist